Tuesday, 1 April, 2014

Social Inclusion Forum
CCD
. 10:15-13:00 Government Meeting
2 14:15-14:45 P. Hamell
- 16:30-17:30 MAC
* 17:30- 18:30 A. McLoughlin, T. O'Brien, R. Watt
Martin's Office
"t 19:30-21:00 Economic Management Council

 Wednesday, 2 April, 2014

. 09:00 - 09:30 SG Briefing
- 14:00 - 15:00 Niall Burgess
# 15:15 - 15:45 Maurice Hayes

Thursday, 3 April, 2014

- 09:00 - 10:00 Slaii Visit preparation
1500 - 15:30 Taolseach

16;00 .17:00 Taoiseach Meeting Board of SOLAS and ETBs

Friday, 4 April, 2014

© 09:30-13:00 Town Hall Meeting Civil Service Renewal
Cork

1. 18:30 - 21:00 AASHG AGM/Annual Dinner - for info
Alexander Hotel

Sunday, 6 April, 2014

West Ham v LFC
£ 18:00-19:00 Martin Drummond

Monday, 7 April, 2014

State Visit by President Higgins to UK

- 10:00-10:30 MAC

+ 10:30-11:30 MAC/POs

N Sycamore Room

i 11:30-12:30 AG

-t 12:45-14:00 Lunch & Learn Event (Action Plan for Jobs)
R308

©-17:30-18:30 AG



Tuesday, 8 April, 2014

State Visit by President Higgins to UK
- 10:15-13:00 Government Meeting
2 14:15-14:45 P.Hamell
i 16:45 Depart Baldonnel
% 17:45 Arrive Northolt

Wednesday, 9 April, 2014

State Visit by President Higgins to UK

| Thursday, 10 April, 2014

State Visit by President Higgins to UK

Friday, 11 April, 2014

PW - Leave

Saturday, 12 April, 2014
D

Sunday, 13 April, 2014
CED
LFC v Man City

Monday, 14 April, 2014

MAG/PO Leadership Development Programme
UCD Smurfit School

Tuesday, 15 April, 2014

- 10:15- 13:00 Government Meeting
- 14:15 - 14:45 P.Hamell
-\~ 14:45 - 15:00 Peter Finnegan
& 15:10 - 15:30 Pre-meeting APJ
- 45:30 - 16:30 APJ Monitoring Committee
Sycamore Room
% 16:30 - 17:00 John McMahon
%2 17:00 Motion re Terms of Reference for Commission of Investigation
.- 17:30 - 18:30 Hold - AG, P Kelly

Wednesday, 16 April, 2014

L 09:15-12:15 Government Meeting
-t 14:00-14:30 Launch of '‘Better Outcomes-Brighter Futures Policy’
Dublin Castle
- 15:15 - 16:45 Economic Management Council

- 17:00 - 17:30 Ma|iriie Quinn




Thursday, 17 April, 201 4

- 10:00 - 13:00 NESC (JS)

-1 13:30 - 14:00 French Ambassador Mr. Jean-Pierre Thébault
' 14:00 - 14:15 John Malone (IAU Report)

- 15:30 - 16:00 J. Shaw, P. McGarry

' 16:30-17:00 RW

Friday, 18 April, 2014

Good Friday

Sunday, 20 April, 2014

Easter Sunday
Norwich v LFC
. 11:30 - 13:30 1916 Commemoration Ceremony

Monday, 21 April, 2014

Public Holiday

Tuesday, 22 April, 2014

5 Leave

* Wednesday, 23 April, 2014

e Leave

Thursday, 24 April, 2014

Keep free

Friday, 25 April, 2014

Keep free

Sunday, 27 April, 2014

Dublin v Derry (4pm)
LFC v Chelsea (2pm)

Monday, 28 April, 2014

-* 09:30-11:00 Cabinet Committee on Economic Infrastructure

- 14:30 - 15:30 Cabinet Committee on Social Policy

& 16:30-17:30 Cabinet Committee on Economic Recovery and Jobs
= 17-30 - 18:30 Cabinet Committee on Justice Reform

. 19:00 - 20:00 Cabinet Sub Committee on Pathways to Work



Tuesday, 29 April, 2014

- 10:00 - 10:30
- 10:30- 11:30

* 11:30-12:00
-2 13:00 - 14:00
- 14:30 - 15:30
- 15:30 - 16:30
' 16:30-17:30
- 18:30 - 19:00

Paul O'Brien
Meeting with APs
Sycamore Room
JS, PMcG
Robert Watt
MAC

GBN

Water Issues
John Herlihy

" Wednesday, 30 April, 2014

~ Dail Resumes
f= 09:00 - 09:15 Tanaiste
2 10:15-13:00 Government Meeting
. 13:30 - 14:15 Pathways to Work event
RCP
o 14:15-14:45 P. Hamell

Thursday, 1 May, 2014

= ave

o R

09:00 - 10:00 SG Briefing

11:00- 12:00 Staff Meeting

R.308

Pathfinder Presentation
Sycamore Room

CPSA (for info)

David Cooney retirement
Iveagh House

Friday, 2 May, 2014

- M

- 14:30 - 16:00

% 15:15 - 16:15
" 18:00 - 19:30

1+ 09:00 - 10:00 Barbara Jones

f£ 10:30 - 11;30 Private Office Staff

- 11:30-12:00 J. Shaw, D. Breen (re Strategy Statements)
f£ 12:30 - 13:00 R. Holland

i
- 15:30 - 15:45 George Burke



Saturday, 3 May, 2014

e

iz

Everion v City (5.30pm)

Monday, 5 May, 2014

~ Palace v LFC (8pm)
& Public Holiday

Tuesday, 6 May, 2014

1 08:00 Taoiseach addressing Retail Ireland Annual Conference
- 10:15 - 13:00 Government Meeting

L 14:15-14:45 P.Hamell

- 15:00- 15:15 JS, AC

. 15:30 - 16:30 Brian Purcell, John Shaw & Michael Flahive

Wednesday, 7 May, 2014

" 08:00 -09:15 Cabinet Committee on Health
- 09:45-11:30 1916 Arbour Hill Commemoration Ceremony
"+ 20:00 - 21:30 Economic Management Council

Thursday, 8 May, 2014

11:00 Alzheimers Tea Day
- 14:15-15:15 Ministerial Appointments
Aras an Uachtarain

Friday, 9 May, 2014

12:00 - 13:00 Guerin Report
£ 19:00 - 21:30 AHCPS Annual Dinner - for info

Saturday, 10 May, 2014

Sunday, 11 May, 2014

» LFC v Newcastle
¢ 14:45 National Famine Commemoration
Strokestown

Monday, 12 May, 2014

£ 10:00-11:00 MAC

2 11:00 For info - Launch of Green Paper on Energy Policy
- 11:00 - 12:00 Orlaigh Quinn & Rhona Gaynor

.- 13:00 - 14:00 Board of Agricultural Trust

. Irish Farm Centre, Bluebell

# 15:30 - 16:30 M/J&E, AG, L O'Daly, C O'Toole



Tuesday, 13 May, 2014

* 10:15- 13:00 Government Meeting

" 14:15- 14:45 P. Hamell

. 15:30 - 15:45 OECD Learning Visit (drop in)
R.308

. 18:00 - 19:30 For info - Book Launch ‘Irefand and Germany partners in European Recovery'
European Union House

Wednesday, 14 May, 2014

% 08:45 Taoiseach addressing Federation of International Banks
Marker Hotel
-i- 09:00 - 09:30 SG Briefing
*-10:00-11:00 For info - Taciseach meeting MQ & LBG
£ 13:30 - 14:30 Construction Strategy Launch
Abbotstown
- 17:30-20:00 LFC v Rovers

1i:00 Prioi Hall Implementation Group - for info

Thursday, 15 May, 2014
R D
.- 09:00 - 09:30 Philip King
- 10:30- 11:00 New Staff
.- 12:00-12:30 Roy Foster
1 12:30-13:00 H. Blake, C. Doyle, E. Whelton
"+ 13:00-13:15 JS, PMcG

Friday, 16 May, 2014

PW - Leave
- 10:00- 13:00 NESC

- 14:30 - 15:i0 Kevin Rafter

3 18:00 Diarmaid Ferniter "Scrambling for the bones of the Patriot Dead

RDS

Saturday, 17 May, 2014
=D

- 10:00 - 11:00 Commissioning of L.E. Samuel Beckett
Sir John Rogerson's Quay

. 11:30-12:30 40th Anniversary of Dublin/Monaghan Bombings
Talbot St

- 17:00 - 19:0ii Barca v Atletico Madrid



Sunday, 18 May, 2014

47 12:00 Daniel O'Connell Commemoration
Glasnevin Cemetery

Monday, 19 May, 2014

- 10:00-11:00 MAC
* 11:00-11:30 JS, PMcG, EJ (re draft RFT)
(@

Tuesday, 20 May, 2014

* 10:15-13:00 Government Meeting
' 13:30 - 15:00 Cabinet Committee on Justice Reform
. 15:00-15:30 P. Hamell

Wednesday, 21 May, 2014

09:00 - 09:15 SG Briefing
. 09:15-09:45 SGs & Indep. Panel on Strengthening CS Accountability & Performance
- 09:45 - 10:45 SGs - construction )
. 12:00-12:30 COR
© 12:30- 13:00 MCOS, MF, MMcK (re CHG)

Thursday, 22 May, 2014

. 08:30-10:00 IFSC CHG

4 10:30 Launch of APJ Q12014

N Italian Room

f 12:00 - 12:30 Ann O'Connell, PWC (re DICENR internal capacity review)
' 12:30-13:30 GBN

1 14:00-14:30 N.Burgess

" 14:30-15:30 Nllssues

' 16:30-17:00 Construction/Homelessness

Friday, 23 May, 2014

European Parliament & Local Elections
* 10:00-11:00 RM

12:00 - 12:30 E. Cuddihy, M. McKiernan, C. Reen, E. Whelton

=




Saturday, 24 May, 2014

Champions League Final

Monday, 26 May, 2014

* 09:30-10:00 JS, PMcG

' 10:00-11:00 MAC

- 11:00-11:30 Private Office

. 12:30-13:00 IT Unit re eCabinet
- 13:15-13:30 Marc McManus

f: 13:30 - 14:30 Danny McCoy

Tuesday, 27 May, 2014

European Council Informal Dinner
2. 09:45-12:15 Government Meeting
+ 14:15 - 14:45 P, Hamell
f% 15:30 - 16:30 Office of the President
Aras an Uachtarain

Wednesday, 28 May, 2014

% PH leave
. 09:00 - 10:00 SG Briefing

- 12:00 - 12:45 JS, PMcG, SH, EJ (re HR Strategy)
- 14:30 - 15:30 RW
£ 20:30 - 21:30 Taoiseach

Thursday, 29 May, 2014

2 PH leave
.. 08:00 - 09:00 Cabinet Committee on Mortgage Arrears & Credit Availability
-+ 11:30 - 12;30 Cabinet Committee on Health

F- 14:ﬁii -liilﬁo Taoiseach & Accountability Panel

= 16:00-16:30 MD

Friday, 30 May, 2014

e PH leave

i 10:00 - 11:00 Justice Issues

- 42:30 - 14:30 ISME Annual Lunch - for info
Croke Park



Saturday, 31 May, 2014

Sunday, 1 June, 2014

NI
%

- Monday, 2 June, 2014

¥ Public Holiday

Tuesday, 3 June, 2014

Dail not sitting

PH leave

JS leave
. 16:15-19:00 Government Meeting
-1 19:00-19:15 P. Hamell

Wednesday, 4 June, 2014

& Trade Mission to US - for info
PH leave
JS leave
"+ 09:00 - 09:30 Taoiseach meeting President of Mozambique
Sycamore Room
£ 09:00-12:00 Funeral
_ Malahide
fi. 14:30 - 14:40 Judge Cooke
- 17:00-17:30 CS Renewal
 19:00 - 22:00 State Dinner (Black Tie)
ras

Thursday, 5 June, 2014

‘?:
= Trade Mission to Hg- for info

PH leave
JS leave
"'~ 08:00 - 09:00 Olly Robbins, Bob Kerslake
Alexander Hotel
- 11:30- 12:30 Funeral

Friday, 6 June, 2014

= Trade Mission to US - for info
JS leave
Leave



Saturday, 7 June, 2014

% Trade Mission to US - for info

- Sunday, 8 June, 2014

& Trade Mission to US - for info
LSFC Dublin v Laois

Monday, 9 June, 2014

* 10:00-11:00 MAC
'— 13:30 - 19:00 TLAC CEO, NSSO, DIPER
t 92:30-23:30 Taoiseach, Tanaiste, MIJ&E, AG

Tuesday, 10 June, 2014

% 10:15-13:00 Government Meeting

& 14:15-14:45 P.Hamell

4+ 15:00 - 15:30 Construction Team

+- 16:00 - 16:30 Terri Scott

- 17:30-18:00 FP,CM

.. 18:30 - 20:00 Taoiseach & Dutch PM Rutte
Sycamore Room

©* 20:00-21:00 Government Meeting (resumed)

Wednesday, 11 June, 2014

.. 08:30 - 08:45 For info - Launch of NESC Social Housing Report
Royal College of Physicians, 6 Kildare St

* 08:30-09:30 Economic Management Council
Sycamore Room

1 09:30 - 10:00 SG Briefing
Room 301

-+ 10:00- 11:00 SGs - Construction
R.301

't 11:30 - 12;00 Ciaran O hOgartaigh

't 12:00-12:15 A. Cummins

. 18:00 - 20:00 For Info Dave Thomas Retirement (18:00 for 18:45)
Westbury Hotel

Thursday, 12 June, 2014

¥ 10:30 Taoiseach & Eddie Downey, IFA
Meeting Room
- 11:30 - 13:00 IPA leadership group
- 14:30-15:00 JS, PMcG
"t 15:15-16:15 CPSA
R.2,LH
% 17:00-18:00 JC
“* 18:30-19:30 Taoiseach & CIF
-1 21:00-23:00 Brazil v Croatia



Friday, 13 June, 2014

~ BIC, Guernsey
fz_pwW_half-

. 14:30-15:30 Meeting re Accountability Issues
______DCYA

-1- 20:00 - 22;00 Spain v Holland

Saturday, 14 June, 2014

 23:00 - 23:55 England v ltaly

Sunday, 15 June, 2014

% Taoiseach visit to Lebanon - tbc

Monday, 16 June, 2014

&2 Taoiseach visit to Lebanon - tbc
~ 1BIS Annual Conference
= PH leave
410:00-11:00 MAC
. 12:45-14:00 Lunch & Learn (Or Tony Bates)
- 14:30-15:30 MD
NGI
- 16:00-16:30 LQ

Tuesday, 17 June, 2014

MOS Donohoe in Belfast
& 08:00 - 08:30 Taoiseach & Jay Hooley, State Street Corporation
10:15- 11:45 Government Meeting
12:00 - 14:00 Taoiseach & Liu Yunshan (Lunch)
L 14:15-14:45 P.Hamell
1 19:30 - 20:30 Cabinet Committee on Economic Infrastructure
' 20:00-22:00 Brazil v Mexico

Wednesday, 18 June, 2014

* 08:45 Taoiseach opening the 1st Harnessing Our Ocean Wealth Annual Conference
Dublin Castle
1+ 09:00 - 09:45 SG Briefing
- 09:45-10:45 SG Commemoration Group
R.301
1. 12:00 - 13:30 SG Advisory Group on Public Service Reform
DSP Conf, Room 3rd Floor
- 13:00-14:00 Taoiseach address to IFIA conference
Four Seasons



"+ 14:30-15:30 Economic Management Council

- 17:00 - 18:00 JOB - forinfo

-1 18:30-22:00 For Info IBEC Annual Lecture (David O'Sullivan)
Shelbourne Hotel

' 20:00 - 22:00 Spain v Chile

Thursday, 19 June, 2014

09:15-09:45 Philip King
. 09:45-10:00 A, Cummins
- 10:00-10:30 Frances Ruane
- 11:00-11:30 Cypriot Ambassador & DHM
& 12:00- 14:00 Nick Macpherson ‘Scotland and the Union: A Perspective from the British Treasury'
IIEA

& 16:00 Taoiseach & John Comer, ICMSA President
% 17:15-17:45 Taoiseach
- 20:00 - 22:00 Uruguay v England

u Friday, 20 June, 2014

it 08:30 - 09:30 AMcL

2 09:15 Seminar on Policing Reform (JS)
Farmleigh

1 10:00 - 13:00 NESC

Sunday, 22 June, 2014

Irish Open
Fota Island

Monday, 23 June, 2014

- 09:30 - 09:45 NESDOQ Board Meeting

- 10:00-11:00 MAC

11:00-11:15 TL/AOCB

f£ 13:30 - 19:00 TLAC Head of International & EU Division, D/Finance

Tuesday, 24 June, 2014

' 09:30-09:45 Construction Team

4 10:15-13:00 Government Meeting

L 14:15-14:45 P. Hamell

- 16:00-17:00 Pat Gibbons, UCD

- 19:00- 19:30 Taoiseach

& 19:30 - 21:00 Taoiseach & SF Delegation



Wednesday, 25 June, 2014

'L 09:00 - 09:30 SG Briefing
- 09:30 - 10:30 SGs - Construction
R.301
-+ 12:45-13:00 Malcolm McKibbin phonecall (incoming)
B 16 00 - 16:30 Taoiseach & American Ireland Fund

R

Thursday, 26 June, 2014

~ European Council

f 10:30 - 15:30 Judge Fennelly

. Earlsfort Terrace

te

"t 14:30-15:30 CCBS (GB)

* 18:00-19:00 Peter Breuer - for info
D&N

2 19:00 - 21:00 Defence Forces Reception - for info
McKee Barracks

Friday, 27 June, 2014

European Council
- 10:00 - 10:30 Helen Blake
1 10:30-11:00 JS, PMcG,EJ
+11:30-12:00 Triona Quill
©12:00-13:00 RM
f2 14:15-15:00 US Officials
. 15:00 - 16:00 Institutions Unit
16:45 Ray Henry Retirement
R.308

Saturday, 28 June, 2014

Sunday, 29 June, 2014

LSFC Dublin v Wexford

’- Monday, 30 June, 2014

' 08:30 - 09:30 Cabinet Committee on Economic Recovery and Jobs
. 10:00 - 11:00 Cabinet sub-Committee on Pathways to Work
- 11:30 - 12:30 Cabinet Committee on Climate Change & Green Economy
- 14:00 - 16:00 Cabinet Committee on Social Policy
"t 16:00 - 17:00 Cabinet Committee on Justice Reform
- 17:30-19:00 Cabinet Committee on Health
1 19:00-20:00 Cabinet Committee on EU Affairs



